Applicant Name
A C G Ministries
Antioch Missionary Baptist Church

Applicant Address
41 Sumter Court
PO Box 700

Antioch Reformed Methodist Union Episcopal Churc 11096 Governor Road

Antioch Union Methodist Episcopal Church

Barrineau Pentecostal Holiness Church
Bethel African Methodist Church
Bethlehem Missionary Baptist Church
Biggers AME Church

Bloomville Mt Sinai Holiness Church
Briggs Chapel Missionary Baptist Church
Cactus Cares Foundation

Chapel AME Church

Clarendon Behavioral Health Services
Clarendon Christian Learning Center
Clarendon County Council on Aging

10026 Old River Road
3709 St. James Road

PO Box 1274

4319 Rowe Drive

1117 Blossom Street
4093 Bonanza Crossing Road
7135 Wash Davis Road
2398 Home Branch Road
1257 McLeod Road

14 North Church Street
PO Box 911

206 South Church Street

Clarendon County First Steps To School Readiness P Po Box 426

Clarendon Memorial Hospital
Communities United for a Better Society
Cypress Fork AME Church

Deliverance Ministries

3147a Sumter Hwy

2160 Little Star Road
5594 N. Brewington Road
PO Box 731

Deliverance Outreach Ministry, Inc of Clarendon Cot 9223 Paxville Hwy

Divine Purpose Outreach Ministry
Ebenezer Missionary Baptist Church
Elizabeth Baptist Church

Faith With Works Ministries, Inc.
First Baptist Church of Turbeville
Friendship AME Church

God's House International Family Worship Center

Greater St Mark Church

Greater St Phillip RMUE Church
Greater Union Cypress AME Church
Harmony Presbyterian Church
Harvin Clarendon County Library
Hickory Grove Baptist Church
Historic Liberty Hill Ame Church
Historic Mt Zion AME Church

Holly Hill Missionary Baptist Church
Holy Rock Holiness Church, Inc.
Holy Temple of Jesus Christ

Home Branch Baptist Church

House of God

Howard Chapel AME Church

| Am That Girl Mentoring Foundation
I Need You to Survive

Jehovah Jireh Outreach Ministries
Just Because Resource Center

K & H Resource Center

Laurel Hill Ame Church

Levi Scholarship Foundation
Lodabar Ame Church

Macedonia Baptist Church
Macedonia FBH Church

Manning Branch NAACP

Manning United Methodist Church
McLeod Health Clarendon

Melina Presbyterian Church

Midway Evanelical Presbyterian Church

218 Commerce Street
105 Dinkins Street

4829 Alex Harvin Hwy
7 South Boundary Street
1020 Morris Street

PO Box 1055

5 Church Street

3197 Alderman Camp Road
4574 Old River Road
7257 Summerton Hwy
PO Box 230

515 N Brooks Street
1148 Old Manning Road
2310 Liberty Hill Road
6547 MW Rickenbaker Road
1304 Hidden Branch Rd
5714 Liberty Church Rd
2 Third Street

2398 Home Branch Road
119 West Huggins Street
1254 County Road

15 West End Street

1103 Pine Bluff Square
2029 Moses Dingle Road
113 East Boyce Street

4 Mayland Drive

2032 Mw Rickenbaker
7541 Moses Dingle Rd
10695 Black River Road
14362 Raccoon Road
9788 Silver Road

302 West Boyce Street
17 East Rigby Street

10 East Hospital ST
3539 Black River Road
1215 Evans Road

City, State, Zip
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Pinewood, SC 29125
Pinewood, SC 29125
Lake City, SC 29560
Manning, SC 29102
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Alcolu, SC 29001
Alcolu, SC 29001
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Turbeville, SC 29162
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Alcolu, SC 29001
Pinewood, SC 29125
Pinewood, SC 29125
Alcolu, SC 29001
Manning, SC 29102
Turbeville, SC 29162
Summerton, SC 29148
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
New Zion, SC 29111
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Summerton, SC 29148
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
New Zion, SC 29111
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Manning, SC 29102
Greeleyville, SC 29056
New Zion, SC 29111

Requested

9,000
15,000
15,000
14,645
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
13,772
10,000
15,000
11,950
15,000
15,000

5,000
15,000
11,325
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

1,500
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

7,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

Grant Amount Approved

$

9,000
15,000
7,500
10,145
15,000
5,000
15,000
12,500
7,500
7,500
15,000
7,500
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
7,500
7,900
7,500
15,000
7,500
15,000
5,000
10,000
7,500
11,950
7,500
10,000
5,000
10,000
7,500
15,000
11,500
7,500
10,000
1,500
7,500
7,500
15,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
15,000
7,500
15,000
7,500
7,500
5,000
7,500
10,000
7,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000



Mt Calvary Fire Baptized Holiness 426 W Boyce Manning, SC 29102 6,000 6,000
Mt Hope FBH Church 1616 Eagerton Road Pinewood, SC 29125 10,000 10,000
Mt Moriah UME Church 8738 Plowden Mill Road Alcolu, SC 29001 15,000 10,000
Mt Pleasant Rmue Church 14076 Panola Road Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 7,500
Mt Pleasant UME Church 1654 Fullerton Road Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 5,000
Mt Zero Missionary Baptist Church 7827 Hwy 261 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Mt. Chapel Missionary Baptist Church 5918 Hwy 260 Manning, SC 29102 2,915 2,915
New Hope Union Methodist Episcopal Church 19022 Panola Road Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 7,500
New Light Baptist Church 4390 Moses Dingle Rd Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
New St Paul Holy Commandment Church 1107 Nelson Ferry Road Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
Oak Grove AME Church 1709 Burnt Branch Road Lake City, SC 29560 15,000 7,500
Oak Grove Missionary Church 7131 Hwy 301 North Alcolu, SC 29001 15,000 15,000
Oaks Ame Church 2829 Oaks Road Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 12,500
Open House Of Prayer Healing & Deliverance Minist 1292 Furman Road Summerton, SC 29148 8,000 5,000
Open House of Prayer Outreach 1050 Washington Street Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 2,500
Paxville Community Development Corportion 10183 Lewis Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Pine Grove AME Church PO Box 627 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Prayer House Mission Holiness Church 1076 Bald Eagle Road Summerton, SC 29148 5,000 5,000
Providence AME Church PO Box 296 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Providence Christian Church 2398 Home Branch Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 7,500
Reeseville African Methodist Episcopal Church 7764 Sumter Hwy Alcolu, SC 29001 15,000 4,000
Release Outreach Ministries 9406 South Brewington Road Manning, SC 29102 1,000 1,000
Saint James AME Church PO Box 427 Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
Santee Electric Trust 424 Sumter Hwy Kingstree, SC 29556 15,000 15,000
Shiloh Baptist Church 16 Mazyck Street Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 15,000
Society Hill AME Church 1030 Morello Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
South Carolina Waterfowl Association 9833 Old River Road Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 7,500
Spring Hill AME Church 4309 Bill Davis Road Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
St John Baptist Church 3944 Brewer Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 5,000
St John Missionary Baptist Church 2928 St. John Church Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 845
St John Missionary Baptist Church 2928 St. John Church Road Manning, SC 29102 14,155 7,500
St Mark AME Church 2 1st Street Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 12,500
St Mark Missionary Baptist Church 7650 Summerton Hwy Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 7,500
St Matthews Baptist Church 1126 St Matthews Lane Manning, SC 29102 15,000 10,000
St Peter AME Church 7480 Governor Richardson Rd  Pinewood, SC 29125 15,000 7,500
Summerton Presbyterian Church 16 South Cantey Street Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 10,000
Tabernacle of Praise 212 Dinkins Street Manning, SC 29102 10,500 7,500
Taw Caw Community Outreach Center PO Box 841 Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 5,000
Taw Caw Missionary Baptist Church PO Box 325 Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
The Faith Center | 3935 Raccoon Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 10,000
The Light House Foundation of SC PO Box 816 Summerton, SC 29148 15,000 7,500
The Master's Place Ministry 1469 Mahon Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 5,000
The Next Generation of Men Organization, LLC PO Box 429 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 7,500
The Presbyterian Church at Manning PO Box 207 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
The Rotary Club of Manning PO Box 795 Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Trinity AME Church Of Manning, Sc. Inc. 51 W. Righy Street Manning, SC 29102 15,000 12,500
Trinity Full Gospel Baptist Church 625 Spencer Street Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
Triumph The Church & Kingdom Of God In Christ C 1285 Pearson Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 7,500
Trueword Baptist Church 10750 Scott Ave Paxville, SC 29102 15,000 10,000
United Ministries of Clarendon County 113 North Church Street Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000
United Way Of Sumter, Clarendon, & Lee Counties 215 N Washington Street Sumter, SC 29154 15,000 15,000
Westminster Preshyterian Church 9124 Plowden Mill Road Alcolu, SC 29001 15,000 7,500
Wilson Grove United Free Will Baptist Church 7553 Greeleyville, Hwy Manning, SC 29102 15,000 10,000
Zion Hill Missionary Baptist Church 2225 Conyers Road Manning, SC 29102 15,000 15,000

Total $ 1,551,762 $ 1,083,755




