Applicant Name	Applicant Address	City, State, Zip	Requested	Grant Amount Approved
A C G Ministries	41 Sumter Court	Manning, SC 29102	\$ 9,000	\$ 9,000
Antioch Missionary Baptist Church	PO Box 700	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Antioch Reformed Methodist Union Episcopal Chur	c 11096 Governor Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
Antioch Union Methodist Episcopal Church	10026 Old River Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	14,645	10,145
Barrineau Pentecostal Holiness Church	3709 St. James Road	Lake City, SC 29560	15,000	15,000
Bethel African Methodist Church	PO Box 1274	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	5,000
Bethlehem Missionary Baptist Church	4319 Rowe Drive	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	15,000
Biggers AME Church	1117 Blossom Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	12,500
Bloomville Mt Sinai Holiness Church	4093 Bonanza Crossing Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Briggs Chapel Missionary Baptist Church	7135 Wash Davis Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Cactus Cares Foundation	2398 Home Branch Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Chapel AME Church	1257 McLeod Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Clarendon Behavioral Health Services	14 North Church Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Clarendon Christian Learning Center	PO Box 911	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Clarendon County Council on Aging	206 South Church Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Clarendon County First Steps To School Readiness I		Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Clarendon Memorial Hospital	3147a Sumter Hwy	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Communities United for a Better Society	2160 Little Star Road	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	7,500
Cypress Fork AME Church	5594 N. Brewington Road	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	7,900
Deliverance Ministries	PO Box 731	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Deliverance Outreach Ministry, Inc of Clarendon Co		Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Divine Purpose Outreach Ministry	218 Commerce Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Ebenezer Missionary Baptist Church	105 Dinkins Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Elizabeth Baptist Church	4829 Alex Harvin Hwy	Manning, SC 29102	13,772	5,000
Faith With Works Ministries, Inc.	7 South Boundary Street	Manning, SC 29102	10,000	10,000
First Baptist Church of Turbeville	1020 Morris Street	Turbeville, SC 29162	15,000	7,500
Friendship AME Church	PO Box 1055	Summerton, SC 29148	11,950	11,950
God's House International Family Worship Center	5 Church Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Greater St Mark Church	3197 Alderman Camp Road	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	10,000
Greater St Phillip RMUE Church	4574 Old River Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	5,000	5,000
Greater Union Cypress AME Church	7257 Summerton Hwy	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	10,000
Harmony Presbyterian Church	PO Box 230	Alcolu, SC 29001	11,325	7,500
Harvin Clarendon County Library	515 N Brooks Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Hickory Grove Baptist Church	1148 Old Manning Road	Turbeville, SC 29162	15,000	11,500
Historic Liberty Hill Ame Church	2310 Liberty Hill Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Historic Mt Zion AME Church	6547 MW Rickenbaker Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	10,000
Holly Hill Missionary Baptist Church	1304 Hidden Branch Rd	Manning, SC 29102	1,500	1,500
Holy Rock Holiness Church, Inc.	5714 Liberty Church Rd	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Holy Temple of Jesus Christ	2 Third Street	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Home Branch Baptist Church	2398 Home Branch Road	Manning, SC 29102 Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000 7,500
House of God Howard Chapel AME Church	119 West Huggins Street 1254 County Road	New Zion, SC 29111	15,000 15,000	7,500
I Am That Girl Mentoring Foundation	15 West End Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
I Need You to Survive	1103 Pine Bluff Square	Manning, SC 29102 Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Jehovah Jireh Outreach Ministries	2029 Moses Dingle Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	15,000
Just Because Resource Center	113 East Boyce Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
K & H Resource Center	4 Mayland Drive	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	15,000
Laurel Hill Ame Church	2032 Mw Rickenbaker	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Levi Scholarship Foundation	7541 Moses Dingle Rd	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Lodabar Ame Church	10695 Black River Road	New Zion, SC 29111	15,000	5,000
Macedonia Baptist Church	14362 Raccoon Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Macedonia FBH Church	9788 Silver Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	10,000
Manning Branch NAACP	302 West Boyce Street	Manning, SC 29102	7,000	7,000
Manning United Methodist Church	17 East Rigby Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
McLeod Health Clarendon	10 East Hospital ST	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Melina Presbyterian Church	3539 Black River Road	Greeleyville, SC 29056	15,000	15,000
Midway Evanelical Presbyterian Church	1215 Evans Road	New Zion, SC 29111	15,000	15,000
		,	,000	25,000

Mt Calvary Fire Baptized Holiness	426 W Boyce	Manning, SC 29102	6,000	6,000
Mt Hope FBH Church	1616 Eagerton Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	10,000	10,000
Mt Moriah UME Church	8738 Plowden Mill Road	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	10,000
Mt Pleasant Rmue Church	14076 Panola Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
Mt Pleasant UME Church	1654 Fullerton Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	5,000
Mt Zero Missionary Baptist Church	7827 Hwy 261	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Mt. Chapel Missionary Baptist Church	5918 Hwy 260	Manning, SC 29102	2,915	2,915
New Hope Union Methodist Episcopal Church	19022 Panola Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
New Light Baptist Church	4390 Moses Dingle Rd	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
New St Paul Holy Commandment Church	1107 Nelson Ferry Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Oak Grove AME Church	1709 Burnt Branch Road	Lake City, SC 29560	15,000	7,500
Oak Grove Missionary Church	7131 Hwy 301 North	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	15,000
Oaks Ame Church	2829 Oaks Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	12,500
Open House Of Prayer Healing & Deliverance Minist	1292 Furman Road	Summerton, SC 29148	8,000	5,000
Open House of Prayer Outreach	1050 Washington Street	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	2,500
Paxville Community Development Corportion	10183 Lewis Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Pine Grove AME Church	PO Box 627	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Prayer House Mission Holiness Church	1076 Bald Eagle Road	Summerton, SC 29148	5,000	5,000
Providence AME Church	PO Box 296	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Providence Christian Church	2398 Home Branch Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Reeseville African Methodist Episcopal Church	7764 Sumter Hwy	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	4,000
Release Outreach Ministries	9406 South Brewington Road	Manning, SC 29102	1,000	1,000
Saint James AME Church	PO Box 427	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
Santee Electric Trust	424 Sumter Hwy	Kingstree, SC 29556	15,000	15,000
Shiloh Baptist Church	16 Mazyck Street	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	15,000
Society Hill AME Church	1030 Morello Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
South Carolina Waterfowl Association	9833 Old River Road	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
Spring Hill AME Church	4309 Bill Davis Road	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
St John Baptist Church	3944 Brewer Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	5,000
St John Missionary Baptist Church	2928 St. John Church Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	845
St John Missionary Baptist Church	2928 St. John Church Road	Manning, SC 29102	14,155	7,500
St Mark AME Church	2 1st Street	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	12,500
St Mark Missionary Baptist Church	7650 Summerton Hwy	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
St Matthews Baptist Church	1126 St Matthews Lane	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	10,000
St Peter AME Church	7480 Governor Richardson Rd	Pinewood, SC 29125	15,000	7,500
Summerton Presbyterian Church	16 South Cantey Street	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	10,000
Tabernacle of Praise	212 Dinkins Street	Manning, SC 29102	10,500	7,500
Taw Caw Community Outreach Center	PO Box 841	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	5,000
-	PO Box 325	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
The Faith Center I	3935 Raccoon Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	10,000
	PO Box 816	Summerton, SC 29148	15,000	7,500
The Master's Place Ministry	1469 Mahon Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	5,000
ž .	PO Box 429	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
	PO Box 207	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
•	PO Box 795	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
•	51 W. Rigby Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	12,500
Trinity Full Gospel Baptist Church	625 Spencer Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
Triumph The Church & Kingdom Of God In Christ C	•	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	7,500
Trueword Baptist Church	10750 Scott Ave	Paxville, SC 29102	15,000	10,000
United Ministries of Clarendon County	113 North Church Street	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
United Way Of Sumter, Clarendon, & Lee Counties		Sumter, SC 29154	15,000	15,000
•	9124 Plowden Mill Road	Alcolu, SC 29001	15,000	7,500
Wilson Grove United Free Will Baptist Church	7553 Greeleyville, Hwy	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	10,000
Zion Hill Missionary Baptist Church	2225 Conyers Road	Manning, SC 29102	15,000	15,000
	- J	Total \$	1,551,762 \$	1,083,755
			,, , - ,	,,